48.000 1.00 48.000 0.00 176.400

REPACKING 

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 

STORAGE /INV NO. 9011568764/ 0.456 CBM/38 DAYS

STORAGE /INV NO. 9011558662/ 1.785CBM/ 18 DAYS

Loading & Offloding Charges 14.000 1.00 14.000 0.00 51.450

231.00 0.00 848.93

Total Amount in USD: 231.00

Total Amount in AED: 848.93

USD Two Hundred And Thirty One Only

AED Eight Hundred Fourty Eight And Ninety Three Fils Only